
ICN 2018 ALL FEMALE CLASSIC No Competitor Place

Ms Figure 50+ 88 Jo Morris 1

86 Jackie Cluff 2

Ms Figure 40+ 47 Jackie Vella 1

Ms Figure 30+ 103 Nikki Dawson 1

73 Christina Dardalis 2

Ms Figure International Open 26 Jemma Retallick 1

73 Christina Dardalis 2

86 Jackie Cluff 3

Ms Figure Novice 103 Nikki Dawson 1

73 Christina Dardalis 2

47 Jackie Vella 3

Ms Runway 45 Kristy Pattison 1

31 Lidiya Fedotova 2

59 Taz Dunstan 3

Ms Figure Open 26 Jemma Retallick 1

103 Nikki Dawson 2

73 Christina Dardalis 3

86 Jackie Cluff 4

47 Jackie Vella 5

Ms Swimsuit Model 18 Jayde Emmerson 1

90 Caitlin Gifford 2

46 Suman Bellur 3

31 Lidiya Fedotova 4

Angels 12 Nicky Jacobson 1

50 Vicky Becic 2



62 Jess Leech 3

45 Kristy Pattison 4

31 Lidiya Fedotova 5

17 Julie Wheeler 6

59 Taz Dunstan 6

101 Tatiana Bodnar 6

Ms FitnessModel First Timers Class 1 80 Nicole Infantino 1

29 Lucy Dicker 2

97 Monique Lezsak 3

67 Rasha Zagato 4

39 Ellie Boyle 5

14 Deanna Mak 6

57 Morgana Allen 6

Ms FitnessModel First Timers Class 2 102 Kimberley Drew 1

36 Angelia Georgiou 2

40 Kelly Naughton 3

92 Sharon Arena 4

33 Michelle Mccarthy 5

22 Nicole Biondo 6

Ms FitnessModel Novice Class 1  35 Chrissy Warren 1

48 Kaitlyn Coats 2

29 Lucy Dicker 3

80 Nicole Infantino 4

20 Silvana Catalano 5

84 Stella Tsionis 6

94 Nicole Penny 6

Ms FitnessModel Novice Class 2 61 Kimberly Jackson 1

40 Kelly Naughton 2

42 Nikki Dodorico 3

36 Angelia Georgiou 4

38 Coco Puot 5

28 Steph Finch 6

57 Morgana Allen 6

76 Cinamon Guerin 6

Ms FitnessModel 30+ 35 Chrissy Warren 1

97 Monique Lezsak 2

10 Steff Payne 3

100 Salwa Allawi 4

Ms FitnessModel 40+ 65 Karoline Cerin 1

74 Sallie Burke 2

92 Sharon Arena 3



20 Silvana Catalano 4

96 Lisa King 5

22 Nicole Biondo 6

41 Beth Carpenter 6

84 Stella Tsionis 6

94 Nicole Penny 6

Ms FitnessModel Momma 81 Karen Mason 1

67 Rasha Zagato 2

92 Sharon Arena 3

39 Ellie Boyle 4

20 Silvana Catalano 5

22 Nicole Biondo 6

41 Beth Carpenter 6

76 Cinamon Guerin 6

94 Nicole Penny 6

96 Lisa King 6

Ms FitnessModel Open Class 1  35 Chrissy Warren 1

48 Kaitlyn Coats 2

29 Lucy Dicker 3

81 Karen Mason 4

67 Rasha Zagato 5

Ms FitnessModel Open Class 2 61 Kimberly Jackson 1

10 Steff Payne 2

74 Sallie Burke 3

38 Coco Puot 4

33 Michelle Mccarthy 5

100 Salwa Allawi 6

OVERALL FITNESSMODEL 35 Chrissy Warren 1

Ms Sports Model First Timer Class 1  29 Lucy Dicker 1

39 Ellie Boyle 2

24 Alexandra Shen 3

70 Maddie Atherton 4

54 Yoshi Mahammadi 5

30 Paula Grylewicz 6

Ms Sports Model First Timer Class 2 102 Kimberley Drew 1

36 Angelia Georgiou 2

57 Morgana Allen 3

80 Nicole Infantino 4

98 Sarah Rohweder 5

22 Nicole Biondo 6

63 Natasha Kennett 6



Ms Sports Model First Timer Class 3 40 Kelly Naughton 1

44 Jessica Mahoney 2

52 Sinead Fitzpatrick 3

46 Suman Bellur 4

33 Michelle Mccarthy 5

27 Nicole Kristiansen 6

64 Michaela Skipper 6

78 Maddie Grunwald 6

Ms Sports Model Novice Class 1 48 Kaitlyn Coats 1

35 Chrissy Warren 2

76 Cinamon Guerin 3

20 Silvana Catalano 4

80 Nicole Infantino 5

30 Paula Grylewicz 6

70 Maddie Atherton 6

79 Diarne Murison 6

Ms Sports Model Novice Class 2  61 Kimberly Jackson 1

57 Morgana Allen 2

36 Angelia Georgiou 3

38 Coco Puot 4

37 Louise Gipton 5

Ms Sports Model Novice Class 3 42 Nikki Dodorico 1

55 Kirstee Hoath 2

25 Steph Hiller 3

56 Ashlea Box 4

28 Steph Finch 5

89 Bree Buchanan 6

93 Aimee Heath 6

Ms Sports Model 30+ 35 Chrissy Warren 1

67 Rasha Zagato 2

97 Monique Lezsak 3

10 Steff Payne 4

24 Alexandra Shen 5

46 Suman Bellur 6

52 Sinead Fitzpatrick 6

54 Yoshi Mahammadi 6

56 Ashlea Box 6

100 Salwa Allawi 6

Ms Sports Model 40+ 65 Karoline Cerin 1

20 Silvana Catalano 2

74 Sallie Burke 3



94 Nicole Penny 4

82 Anita Moorhouse 5

19 Veronica Ho 6

22 Nicole Biondo 6

30 Paula Grylewicz 6

41 Beth Carpenter 6

51 Leigh Arthur 6

96 Lisa King 6

Ms Sports Model Momma 67 Rasha Zagato 1

81 Karen Mason 2

97 Monique Lezsak 3

20 Silvana Catalano 4

99 Janelle Woodward 5

19 Veronica Ho 6

22 Nicole Biondo 6

30 Paula Grylewicz 6

41 Beth Carpenter 6

64 Michaela Skipper 6

96 Lisa King 6

Ms Sports Model Intermediate 79 Diarne Murison 1

75 Jonita Jacobs 2

49 Laura Morabito 3

Ms Sports Model Open Class 1 48 Kaitlyn Coats 1

35 Chrissy Warren 2

67 Rasha Zagato 3

81 Karen Mason 4

10 Steff Payne 5

18 Jayde Emmerson 6

74 Sallie Burke 6

Ms Sports Model Open Class 2 42 Nikki Dodorico 1

62 Jess Leech 2

110 Jessica Mahoney 3

52 Sinead Fitzpatrick 4

33 Michelle Mccarthy 5

27 Nicole Kristiansen 6

98 Sarah Rohweder 6

OVERALL SPORTSMODEL 48 Kaitlyn Coats 1

Ms Bikini First Timers Class 1  21 Lisa Zakharchenko 1

24 Alexandra Shen 2

70 Maddie Atherton 3

71 Amanda Moawad 4



95 Taylor Branch 5

54 Yoshi Mahammadi 6

87 Georgette Psarreas 6

Ms Bikini First Timers Class 2 32 Stacey Culpin 1

98 Sarah Rohweder 2

43 Alexis Sway 3

85 Emily Starr 4

60 Emma Sidaoui 5

11 Lena Hirezi 6

63 Natasha Kennett 6

77 Chelsey Fourie 6

Ms Bikini First Timers Class 3  46 Suman Bellur 1

52 Sinead Fitzpatrick 2

78 Maddie Grunwald 3

72 Ishita Budd 4

27 Nicole Kristiansen 5

53 Nicolette Backman 6

58 Fiona Kittelty 6

64 Michaela Skipper 6

66 Laura Kemp 6

Ms Bikini Novice Class 1  79 Diarne Murison 1

34 Emma Burnett 2

70 Maddie Atherton 3

71 Amanda Moawad 4

87 Georgette Psarreas 5

11 Lena Hirezi 6

104 Faith Ferguson 6

Ms Bikini Novice Class 2 85 Emily Starr 1

25 Steph Hiller 2

43 Alexis Sway 3

78 Maddie Grunwald 4

60 Emma Sidaoui 5

63 Natasha Kennett 6

89 Bree Buchanan 6

Ms Bikini Novice Class 3 55 Kirstee Hoath 1

93 Aimee Heath 2

56 Ashlea Box 3

90 Caitlin Gifford 4

68 Stephanie Welsh 5

53 Nicolette Backman 6

91 Josie Biedenweg-Webster 6



Ms Bikini 21 34 Emma Burnett 1

43 Alexis Sway 2

93 Aimee Heath 3

66 Laura Kemp 4

Ms Bikini 30+ 32 Stacey Culpin 1

52 Sinead Fitzpatrick 2

46 Suman Bellur 3

99 Janelle Woodward 4

24 Alexandra Shen 5

31 Lidiya Fedotova 6

54 Yoshi Mahammadi 6

56 Ashlea Box 6

68 Stephanie Welsh 6

83 Brooke Hayes 6

Ms Bikini 40+ 82 Anita Moorhouse 1

23 Michelle Grantham 2

51 Leigh Arthur 3

58 Fiona Kittelty 4

19 Veronica Ho 5

Ms Bikini Momma 32 Stacey Culpin 1

99 Janelle Woodward 2

68 Stephanie Welsh 3

58 Fiona Kittelty 4

83 Brooke Hayes 5

15 Shilpa Jain 6

19 Veronica Ho 6

64 Michaela Skipper 6

Ms Bikini Intermediate 34 Emma Burnett 1

25 Steph Hiller 2

72 Ishita Budd 3

87 Georgette Psarreas 5

27 Nicole Kristiansen 4

37 Louise Gipton 6

45 Kristy Pattison 6

58 Fiona Kittelty 6

77 Chelsey Fourie 6

Ms Bikini Open Class 1 21 Lisa Zakharchenko 1

79 Diarne Murison 2

34 Emma Burnett 3

71 Amanda Moawad 4

18 Jayde Emmerson 5

37 Louise Gipton 6



95 Taylor Branch 6

Ms Bikini Open Class 2 32 Stacey Culpin 1

62 Jess Leech 2

25 Steph Hiller 3

98 Sarah Rohweder 4

43 Alexis Sway 5

49 Laura Morabito 6

Ms Bikini Open Class 3 55 Kirstee Hoath 1

52 Sinead Fitzpatrick 2

99 Janelle Woodward 3

27 Nicole Kristiansen 4

53 Nicolette Backman 5

66 Laura Kemp 6

OVERALL BIKINIMODEL 21 Lisa Zakharchenko 1


